Grumpelschiessen Castrisch 29.07.2023

Saustich ..
N\
Rang Name Vorname | Saustich 3 Total Folg. Pass.
1 Jemmy Peter 29 29 29 87 29+28+27+27
2 Caduff lgnaz 29 29 29 87 29+28+27+26
3 Cabalzar Daniel 29 28 27 84 27+26+26+25
4 Cabalzar Martin 29 28 27 84 27+17
5 Christoffel Clemens 28 28 28 84 25
6 Cajochen Gion 29 27 27 83 26+26+26+26
7 Derungs Otto 29 27 27 83 25
8 Casutt Leo 29 28 26 83 23+20
9 Studer Christian 29 27 27 83 26+26+25+25
10 Cabalzar Chiara 28 28 26 82 25+23+18+17
11 Cavelti Leo 28 28 26 82
12 Roth Samuel 29 27 26 82
13 Caduff Hubert 28 27 25 81
14 Cadruvi Michael 27 27 26 80
15 Casaulta Gion 29 26 25 80
16 Cavelti Rico 27 26 25 80
17 Candrian Curdin 27 27 26 80
18 Camathias Lucas 26 25 25 76
19 Jakob Oliver 27 26 25 75
20 Winzap Serafin 28 25 21 74




21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Collenberg
Panier
Bandli
Coray
Casutt
Kehl
Casanova
Jemmi
Camenisch
Camenich
Caviezel
Camenisch
Monn
Cabalzar
Jemmi
Tonz
Camenisch
Capeder
Jemmi
Caviezel
Jenal
Casaulta
Bertogg
Frehener
Camenisch

Frehner

Reto
Flurin
Ludwig
Elia
Renatus
Felix
Diego
Marino
Peter
Gion Paul
Jakob
Rino
Taiana
Patrick
Manni
Toni
Hugo
Gion Peder
Anita
Armin
Johann
Robin
Marco
Ivo
Christian

Alessandro

26
26
25
26
24
27
26
25
28
26
15
24
24
21
26
24
25
20
21
18
18
18
27
24
18
18

25
25
25
23
24
23
26
24
21
22
23
22
24
18
16
24
17
17
16
17
16
15
14

13
13

23
23
23
23
22
18
16
18
18
18
26
18
16
18
14

12
15
14
16
14
14

11

74
74
73
72
70
68
68
67
67
66
64
64
64
57
56
55
54
52
51
51
48
47
47
42
42
38



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Gruber
Riedi
Jemmi
Roth
Stucki
Jemmi
Bertogg
Sander
Stucki

Bruins

Andreas
Fredi

Elsa
Tobias
Andreas
Selina
Livio
Karlheins
Adrian
Martin

17
15
17
16
21

13

15

U O o LV

N O N U1

32
31
31
31
21
14
13



